
Grant Creek Neighborhood Council General 
Meeting Agenda 

Date: March 13, 2019 

Time: 7:00 p.m.  
Location: The Hub 
5055 Expressway  
Missoula, MT 59808 

________________________________________________________________ 

1. Welcome and Introductions 
 

2. History of Neighborhood Councils—Jane Kelly 
 

3. Public Works Department – Jeremy Keene, Public Works Director  
 

4. Street Department Information—Brian Hensel, Deputy Public Works Director—Streets 
 

5. Parks and Recreation – Donna Gaukler, Director of Parks and Recreation 
 

6. Fire Department Information—Gordy Hughes, Assistant Fire Chief  
 

7. Police Department Information—Mike Brady, Chief of Missoula Police Department 
 

8. Meet your City Council members and ask questions 

9. Public Comment on Non-agenda Items 
 

10. Announcements 
 

11. Adjournment 

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator  jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081  
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant   kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084  
Jeremy Keene, Public Works Director  keenej@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6353 
Brian Hensel, Missoula Streets Department  bhensel@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6361 
Donna Gaukler, Parks and Recreation Director dgaukler@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6265 
Gordy Hughes, Assistant Fire Chief   552-6210 
Mike Brady, Chief of Missoula Police Department contactmpd@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6300 
Mirtha Becerra, Ward 2 Council Member  mbecerra@ci.missoula.mt.us 546-7900 
Jordan Hess, Ward 2 Council Member  jhess@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-4050 
Grant Creek NC Leadership Team   grantcreek@missoula-neighborhoods.org   
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